
200 Texas Street
Fort Worth, TexasCity of Fort Worth

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1M&C 20-0232 Name:

Status:Type: Award of Contract Consent Passed

File created: In control:4/2/2020 CITY COUNCIL

On agenda: Final action:4/7/2020 4/7/2020

Title: Revise the Scope of the Golden Triangle Boulevard and Harmon Road Project, Adopt Appropriation
Ordinances, Authorize Execution of Amendment No. 1 to the Professional Engineering Services
Agreement with Wier & Associates, Inc., in an Amount Not to Exceed of $574,237.00, and Update the
Fiscal Year 2020-2024 Capital Improvement Plan (2018 Bond Program) (COUNCIL DISTRICT 7)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. M&C 20-0232, 2. CPN101013GOLDENTRIANGLERevision MAP.pdf, 3. 101013-Golden-Triangle-
AA-TPW IFRF-APPROVED-20200213.pdf, 4. 20GOLDEN TRIANGLE-HARMON ROAD RESCOPE
AND APPROPRIATIONS_30108_AO20.pdf, 5. 20GOLDEN TRIANGLE-HARMON ROAD RESCOPE
AND APPROPRIATIONS_39008_AO20.pdf, 6. Golden Triangle Funding Availability.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedCITY COUNCIL4/7/2020 1

City of Fort Worth Printed on 7/4/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

