
200 Texas Street
Fort Worth, TexasCity of Fort Worth

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1M&C 20-0589 Name:

Status:Type: Award of Contract Consent Passed

File created: In control:8/20/2020 CITY COUNCIL

On agenda: Final action:8/25/2020 8/25/2020

Title: (CD 7) Adopt Appropriation Ordinance in the Amount of $353,801.00 within the Developer
Contribution Fund for the Golden Triangle Harmon Road Widening and Intersection Improvements
Project (2018 Bond Program)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. M&C 20-0589, 2. CPN101013GOLDENTRIANGLERevision MAP.pdf, 3. CFAFuture Improvement
North Quarter 35 (part1), 4. Recorded Plat FP-19-138 PG 1, 5.
20GOLDEN_TRIANGLE_HARMON_FID_Table_7-20-2020, 6.
20GOLDEN_TRIANGLE_HARMON_ROAD_DEVELOPER_APPROPRIATIONS_30104_AO20, 7.
Golden Triangle Harmon Road Revision Map

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedCITY COUNCIL8/25/2020 1

City of Fort Worth Printed on 7/4/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

